Personal Representative Inventory
Gottschalk, George S

Personal Property - Real Estate
Personal Property - Real Estate
Personal Property - Real Estate
Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Appraised Value of Estate
Appraisers:

Engle, Dwight

Gentis, Dan D

Schlagenhauf, Henry

Sturgis, Edmon D

12/16/1954

Lot # 306 - Buena Vista

Lots SD3 - 5 - Linn Grove

Section 5, Township 25, Range 13
Section 32, Township 26, Range 13

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$75.00
$3,500.00
$22,000.00
$7,000.00
$125.50
$48.00
$75.00
$113.50
$982.72
$2,420.75

$36,530.47
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