Personal Representative Inventory	12/16/1954	
Gottschalk, George S		
Personal Property - Real Estate Furniture & Household Goods Emblements, Annual Crops Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes Bank Accounts/Money Other property	Lot # 306 - Buena Vista Lots SD3 - 5 - Linn Grove Section 5, Township 25, Range 13 Section 32, Township 26, Range 13	\$75.00 \$3,500.00 \$22,000.00 \$7,000.00 \$125.50 \$48.00 \$75.00 \$113.50 \$982.72 \$2,420.75
Appraised Value of Estate  Appraisers: Engle, Dwight		\$36,530.47
Gentis, Dan D Schlagenhauf, Henry Sturgis, Edmon D	Personal Representative  Notary Public	









The second secon

transport of the Array of Control

Security and the security of t

Time.

Been in 1976
Been of Stript R. John
Strong Anniers (Seel)

100 11 100 Em 3 Day

Total Control of the Control of the

STREETS & STORY